
REMODELING CONTR. PHONE EMAIL or WEBSITE

JP Coleman 239-331-2917 jp@jpcoleman.com

Bill Hackett 239-825-9163 gwhackettjr@aol.com

Mark Spears 239-643-3407 Mark@spearsinc.net

Naples Kitchen & Bath 239-593-4848 www.NaplesKB.com

PLUMBING

Neapolitan Plumbing 239-272-7766 service@neapolitanplumbing.com

Specialty Plumbing 239-596-1835 specplumb@aol.com

Air Conditioning Service

Puro Mechanical AC 239-398-4635 Puro-mechanical.business.site

Johnson AC 239-597-4675 johnsonsairconditioning.com

Conditioned Air 239-643-2445 www.conditionedair.com

Appliances & Repair

GE 1-800GECARES

Bill Smith 239-495-1970 www.billsmith.com

Pose Tek 239-590-9829 posetek.com
A-1 Locksmith 239-564-2350
Boat Slip Rental
Don Patterson 703-627-9938   donaldjpattersonjr@gmail.com
Car Detailing 239-273-7424
California Closets (239) 919-3552 https://www.locations.californiaclosets.com

Computer Repair
Jimmy Jones 239-285-5609 dogonit1@gmail.com

Anywhere Computer Repair 239-273-2082 www.AnywhereComputerRepair.com

Cable, Internet: Summit 239-444-0400 www.summit-broadband.com

Carpet Cleaning

Affordable Carpet 239-775-5521

Diamond Carpet 239-263-0572

All in One 239-221-6634 Carpet, Wood Floors Tile & Grout
Electric
Peoples Electric 239-384-9668 peopleselectricofnaples@gmail.com

Hutch Electric 239-596-2663 hutchelectric.com

Icon Electric 239-398-4266 ikonelectric0@gmail.com

Movers

Ray The Mover 239-643-4100 www.RayTheMover.com

Paint & Drywall
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Bob Field 239-302-9118 In-House Painter

Smith’s Drywall 239-594-7537

A.M. Prestige Painting 239-919-8850 office@amprestigepainting.com

ConmarFX 239-434-2814 conmarfauxfx@gmail.com

Shower Door

Mirror & Shower Door 239-591-4997 www.mirrormanofnaples.com

MY Shower Door 239-596-3255 https://myshowerdoor.com

Sliding Door: Sliderman 866-594-1969

Shutter Repair

Shutter Dr. 239-404-7679 Shutters & Screens

High Wind Shutters (239) 590-9463 https://highwindshutters.com/

Tile & Polishing

Elite Tile & Marble 410-900-0426 www.elitetileandmarble.com

Alberto Polanco 239-290-7041 aptilesetter@yahoo.com

Italian Touch 239-776-0641 www.ItalianTouchNaples.com

TV & Stereo: Bill Smith 239-495-1970 www.billsmith.com

Frank Justiano 239-839-8023 frankjustiano1970@yahoo.com

TV & Stereo AVDI 239-273-5942  

Hunter Douglas Blinds 239-404-9035

Viking Blinds: Repair 239-417-4609 vikingblindsfl@gmail.com
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